School District of Manawa Board of Education - AMENDED

Board of Education - **AMENDED** September 18, 2019



NOTICE OF ATTENDANCE DURING THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MANAWA FITNESS CENTER / NEW PUBLIC ENTRANCE FOCUS GROUP

Public notice is hereby given that members of the School District of Manawa Board of Education will be present for the Fitness Center / New Public Entrance Focus Group on Wednesday, September 18, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. in the **Board Room at the Manawa Elementary School**,

The Board of Education will not conduct any governmental business during this informational meeting.